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Timing by Innotex
IASAS Track & Field Championships 2025
The International School of Kuala Lumpur

10 - 12 April 2025
Power by IGIS

12 - 200 METERS BOYS - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 21.87 Harold Manning ISB 2000 ISKl

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 379 Salem Adam ISKL 23.21   q

2 688 Wang Dylan TAS 23.22   q

3 488 Riegler Joseph ISM 23.58  

4 462 Mackenzie Iain ISM 24.18  

5 355 Zhou Qide (Stan) ISKL 24.46  

6 552 Choi Woojin SAS 24.64  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 286 Jenner Cooper JIS 22.51   q

2 570 Pereira Aedan SAS 22.86   q

3 180 Melody Gabriel ISB 23.51   q

4 553 Steckler Billy SAS 23.65  

5 672 Lin Reinen TAS 23.68  

6 473 Lagdameo Ricardo ISM 24.86  

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 158 Unger Amos ISB 22.83   q

2 673 Wu Elliot TAS 23.36   q

3 270 Cendra Sean Tyrone JIS 23.49   q

4 251 Koesnendar Keenan JIS 23.53  

5 123 Robinson Victor ISB 23.99  
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Timing by Innotex
IASAS Track & Field Championships 2025
The International School of Kuala Lumpur

10 - 12 April 2025
Power by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

6 366 Ng Kar Sing ISKL 24.18  
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Timing by Innotex
IASAS Track & Field Championships 2025
The International School of Kuala Lumpur

10 - 12 April 2025
Power by IGIS

200 METERS BOYS
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 158 Unger Amos ISB 22.49

2 2 286 Jenner Cooper JIS 22.51 q

3 1 286 Jenner Cooper JIS 22.56

4 3 158 Unger Amos ISB 22.83 q

5 2 570 Pereira Aedan SAS 22.86 q

6 1 570 Pereira Aedan SAS 22.99

7 1 379 Salem Adam ISKL 23.21 q

8 1 688 Wang Dylan TAS 23.22 q

9 1 688 Wang Dylan TAS 23.36

9 3 673 Wu Elliot TAS 23.36 q

11 3 270 Cendra Sean Tyrone JIS 23.49 q

12 2 180 Melody Gabriel ISB 23.51 q

13 3 251 Koesnendar Keenan JIS 23.53

14 1 488 Riegler Joseph ISM 23.58

15 2 553 Steckler Billy SAS 23.65

16 2 672 Lin Reinen TAS 23.68

16 1 673 Wu Elliot TAS 23.68

18 1 379 Salem Adam ISKL 23.71

19 1 270 Cendra Sean Tyrone JIS 23.76

20 1 180 Melody Gabriel ISB 23.93

21 3 123 Robinson Victor ISB 23.99

22 3 366 Ng Kar Sing ISKL 24.18

22 1 462 Mackenzie Iain ISM 24.18

24 1 355 Zhou Qide (Stan) ISKL 24.46
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Timing by Innotex
IASAS Track & Field Championships 2025
The International School of Kuala Lumpur

10 - 12 April 2025
Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

25 1 552 Choi Woojin SAS 24.64

26 2 473 Lagdameo Ricardo ISM 24.86


